
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201011290003
98570

11/29/2010
02:01:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY ALICIA
LEMOND

201001140000
12520

01/14/2010
10:31:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICE
GORDON L

201010080003
35720

10/08/2010
01:30:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN KEITH
ALLAN

201011290003
98560

11/29/2010
02:01:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS
AMOS


