Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011290003 98570	11/29/2010 02:01:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY ALICIA LEMOND						
201001140000 12520	01/14/2010 10:31:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRICE GORDON L						
201010080003 35720	10/08/2010 01:30:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN KEITH ALLAN						
201011290003 98560	11/29/2010 02:01:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDERS AMOS						